
 Perfect for quantitative routine analysis which requires
high purity.

 They are acid-washed and have an extremely low ash
content which is around  < 0.01%.

 The total percentage of alpha-cellulose is about 95%.

FILTER PAPERS - “quantitative”

filtration
speed
slow

medium
fast
slow

medium
fast

pack
quantity

100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces

diameter
110 mm
110 mm
110 mm
125 mm
125 mm
125 mm

colour
code
blue
white
black
blue
white
black

catalogue
number

105.01.110
105.02.110
105.03.110
105.01.125
105.02.125
105.03.125

 Perfect for qualitative routine analysis and for analitical
gravimetric applications.

 Wet strengthened, particularly suited for applications
where the residue is removed from the filter e.g. with a
spatula.

FILTER PAPERS - “qualitative”

filtration
speed
slow

medium
fast
slow

medium
fast

pack
quantity

100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces

diameter
110 mm
110 mm
110 mm
125 mm
125 mm
125 mm

grade
No:2
No:1
No:4
No:2
No:1
No:4

catalogue
number

106.01.110
106.02.110
106.03.110
106.01.125
106.02.125
106.03.125

Manufactured from high quality cellulose fibres to ensure
a good resistance to humidity and a high absorption
capacity.

 Widely used in general laboratory filtration,
labware sterilisation, pharmaceutical product preparation
rough sample preparation, also for laboratory bench
protection.

FILTER PAPERS - “sheet”

 Manufactured from stainless steel and a perfect tool
to use  for handling papers.

FORCEPS - “for filter paper”

pack
quantity
1 piece

catalogue
number

048.04.001

pack
quantity

200 pieces

paper
dimensions
40 x 40 cm

catalogue
number

107.40.040

paper
specifications

85 gr / m2


