FILTER PAPERS - "quantitative"

- > Perfect for quantitative routine analysis which requires high purity.
- ➤ They are acid-washed and have an extremely low ash content which is around < 0.01%.
- ➤ The total percentage of alpha-cellulose is about 95%.

catalogue number	colour code	filtration speed	diameter	pack quantity
105.01.110	blue	slow	110 mm	100 pieces
105.02.110	white	medium	110 mm	100 pieces
105.03.110	black	fast	110 mm	100 pieces
105.01.125	blue	slow	125 mm	100 pieces
105.02.125	white	medium	125 mm	100 pieces
105.03.125	black	fast	125 mm	100 pieces



FILTER PAPERS - "qualitative"

- > Perfect for qualitative routine analysis and for analitical gravimetric applications.
- > Wet strengthened, particularly suited for applications where the residue is removed from the filter e.g. with a spatula.

catalogue number	grade	filtration speed	diameter	pack quantity
106.01.110	No:2	slow	110 mm	100 pieces
106.02.110	No:1	medium	110 mm	100 pieces
106.03.110	No:4	fast	110 mm	100 pieces
106.01.125	No:2	slow	125 mm	100 pieces
106.02.125	No:1	medium	125 mm	100 pieces
106.03.125	No:4	fast	125 mm	100 pieces



FILTER PAPERS - "sheet"

Manufactured from high quality cellulose fibres to ensure a good resistance to humidity and a high absorption capacity.

➤ Widely used in general laboratory filtration, labware sterilisation, pharmaceutical product preparation rough sample preparation, also for laboratory bench protection.

catalogue	paper	paper	pack
number	dimensions	specifications	quantity
107.40.040	40 x 40 cm	85 ar / m ²	200 pieces



FORCEPS - "for filter paper"

Manufactured from stainless steel and a perfect tool to use for handling papers.

catalogue	pack
number	quantity
048.04.001	1 piece

